THE DATASHEET OF
TDH50HR200FE
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com38
characterist ics
TDH50 Series
50 watt D2-PAK TO-263 Thick Film Surface Mount
Test Condition Value

1R00=  1.0
10K0=  10,000
Tolerance
F = 1%
J = 5%
RoHS Compliant
Non-compliant
version unavailable
Tape and reel
(optional)
500 per reel
50 pcs tubes
standard
Standard Ohm Values
	 Ohms	 Part Number	 Tolerance
	 0.05	 TDH50HR050JE	 5%
	 0.1	 TDH50HR100FE	 1%
	 0.2	 TDH50HR200FE	 1%
	 1	 TDH50H1R00FE	 1%
	 2	 TDH50H2R00FE	 1%
	 5	 TDH50H5R00FE	 1%
	 10	 TDH50H10R0FE	 1%
	 20	 TDH50H20R0FE	 1%
	 25	 TDH50H25R0FE	 1%
	 50	 TDH50H50R0FE	 1%
	 75	 TDH50H75R0FE	 1%
	 100	 TDH50H100RFE	 1%
	 200	 TDH50H200RFE	 1%
	 500	 TDH50H500RFE	 1%
	 1,000	 TDH50H1K00FE	 1%
	 10,000	 TDH50H10K0FE	 1%
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View TDH50HR200FE on WIN SOURCE
Ohmite Information